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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time
1 Introductory C (2016)  - JUNIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 100 Freya WINWARD Binx 09:00
1 Introductory C (2016)  - JUNIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 101 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 09:06
1B 1 Introductory C (2016) - SENIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 102 Charlotte Holland Trefaes Apollo 09:12
1B 1 Introductory C (2016) - SENIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 103 Robyn Holmwood-Steward Smoking Pigeon 09:18
1B 1 Introductory C (2016) - SENIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 104 Darcie Abernethy Lickeen Toby 09:24
1B 1 Introductory C (2016) - SENIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 105 Naomi Young Danny 09:30
1 Introductory C (2016)  - JUNIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 106 Poppy Kinsley Little Red 09:36
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 104 Darcie Abernethy Lickeen Toby 09:50
2 Introductory B - JUNIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 101 Lexie Newman Jackwell Seren Bach 09:56
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 102 Charlotte Holland Trefaes Apollo 10:02
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 103 Robyn Holmwood-Steward Smoking Pigeon 10:08
2 Introductory B - JUNIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 107 Emma Ford Silbhe of Larbreck 10:14
2 Introductory B - JUNIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 108 Emmy Clarke Bo peep 10:20
2 Introductory B - JUNIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 106 Poppy Kinsley Little Red 10:26
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 109 Debbie  Paxton Cavar 10:32
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 110 Alanna Oliver Buck Bravo 10:38
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 111 Jennifer Bradbury Junior 10:44
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 112 Sharon  Heath Sonny 10:50
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 113 Heather Rochelle Tonevane Robbie 10:56
2B Introductory B - SENIOR (2009) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 114 Niamh Harris Basil 11:02
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 105 Naomi Young Danny 11:15
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 110 Alanna Oliver Buck Bravo 11:22
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time
4 Preliminary 18 - JUNIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 106 Poppy Kinsley Little Red 11:29

Reaseheath Unaffilated Dressage 07.04.24
*** Please present passports upon arrival, and be ready to go down the centre line at your time***

Judge Break

Judge Break
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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 115 Anneliese Popovic Milltown gold 11:36
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 116 Caroline  Mellor Kildromin Kim 11:43
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 117 Denise Podmore Ballet dancer 11:50
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 118 Emma Prestwich Cuffsboro King 11:57
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 119 James  Read Diamond bubble 12:04
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 120 Nicola Huelin Falco 12:11
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 121 Nicole Johnson Tonevane Robbie 12:18
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 122 Becky Knight Dignified Van't Dharma 12:25
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 123 Leanne Huskisson Tilly 12:32
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 124 Julie Brown Black Bess 12:39
3B Preliminary 12 - SENIOR (2005) (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 125 Heather Boundy Duke Carnute 12:46
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 122 Becky Knight Dignified Van't Dharma 13:00
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 123 Leanne Huskisson Tilly 13:07
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 124 Julie Brown Black Bess 13:14
4 Preliminary 18 - JUNIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 126 Ava Nicholson Bankview Partytime 13:21
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 127 Grace Quinn Bankview Partytime 13:28
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 128 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 13:35
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 129 Julie Turner Tasty Henry 13:42
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 130 kerry mcfarlane So high society 13:49
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 131 Laura Heaney Star Claus 13:56

4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 132 Sheridan Barnes Clare rose 14:13
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 133 Claire Harris Campbell of Gersa 14:20
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 134 Ruby Doe Leanes Rock the Night 14:27
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 137 Grace Quinn Delta royale 14:34
4B Preliminary 18 - SENIOR (2002) (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 135 Erika  Abbotts Longdon domino 14:41
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 133 Claire Harris Campbell of Gersa 14:48

Judge Swap

Judge Break
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5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 136 Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan 14:55
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 137 Grace Quinn Delta royale 15:02
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 139 Samantha  Cadwallader Daleeka 15:16
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 138 Kimberley Manktelow Rilke 15:09
5B Novice 27 (2007) - SENIOR (TB 1st rounds) (RHQ) 140 Ingrid Morley-davies Allanagh Macela 15:23
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time

6B Novice 30 (2006) - SENIOR (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 141 Diane  Feledziak Top Hat 15:45
6B Novice 30 (2006) - SENIOR (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 142 Janet Maughan Matty 15:52
6B Novice 30 (2006) - SENIOR (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 138 Kimberley Manktelow Rilke 15:59
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Time
7B Elementary 44 (2002) - SENIOR (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 143 rachel tarbuck Dancing queen 16:06

7B Elementary 44 (2002) - SENIOR (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 141 Diane  Feledziak Top Hat 16:20
7B Elementary 44 (2002) - SENIOR (TB 2nd rounds) (RHQ) 142 Janet Maughan Matty 16:27

Judge Break
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